	Species 
	Cyprinus carpio
	Salmo salar
	Crassostrea gigas
	Sparus aurata

	Total SNPs
	12311
	
	16582
	
	14058
	
	12085
	

	MAF
	-1308
	
	-5687
	
	0
	
	-2533
	

	Marker call rate
	-2500
	
	-224
	
	-30
	
	-1321
	

	HWE (pvalue 1e-6)
	-1537
	
	-805
	
	0
	
	-633
	

	Passed filtering
	6966
	
	9866
	
	14028
	
	7598
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